IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

25 MARCH 2019

COURT 2B
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE SKOSANA AJ

SUMMARY JUDGEMENTS
60. BMW FINANCIAL Vs RJ BUITENDACH 80149/18
61. BELLE ISLE Vs DOMAZEST PTY 69871/18
62. MERC-BENZ Vs NJ MOGORU 82815/18

63. GREENHOUSE FUNDING VS G PILLAY 26593/16




RULE 43

64. ADEWITT

65. T DU PREEZ

APPLICATIONS FOR DEFAULT JUDGEMENTS

VS

VS

66. ABSA BANK

67. ABSA BANK

68. NEDBANK

69. FNB

70. MABOTWANE SECURITY

VS

VS

VS

VS

V5

JADEWITT

F DU PREEZ

XR MZOYANG

N DLAMINI

JC DE KLERK

A GRCENEWALD

SA POST OFFICE

71832/18

9840/19

84861/18

76635/18

82669/16

42707/18

81331/18




OTHER APPLICATIONS

71, AMOCELA VS NOKO FINANCIAL 20079/18
72. STIBIUM MINING VS CORE ENERGY 86824/18
73. FNB VS BD CHILOANE 23753/18
74, TOYOTA FINANCIAL VS SURE GUARD 51711/18
75. TN MALANGU VS MIN OF POLICE 74709/17
76. ABSA BANK VS 5 NAIDOO 80105/17
77. ABSA BANK VS IS RAMALETE 23838/17
78. AB5SA BANK VS SA FOREST CCMPANY 17020/17




79.

80.

81,

82.

83.

84,

85.

86.

87.

MERGER CHEN

ALUMINIUM SOLUTICNS

TROPICAL SKY

EA ESTERHUIZEN

FNB

JL VAN ROOYEN

ABSA BANK

JOINT EQUITY

ABSA BANK

VS

VS

Vs

VS

VS

VS

Vs

Vs

VS

S MASHABA

TAYLOR WQRKS

OCEAN BASKET

GM RUSSEL

H MULELU

SANEL+3

ALOUW

JOE NKOSI CIVIL

FG MDA

6515/18

22856/18

33164/18

69328/18

77001/17

84201/18

42654/16

41179/09

60127/13




88. WESBANK V§ SM MPYE 94600/16

89. FNB VS $S MBALANE 54704/18

90. CHANGING TIDES Vs C CALITZ 48725/16

91. BX MDLIVA VS RAF 62827/16
REHABILITATIONS

92. EX PARTE J KRIEL 84111/18
LIQUIDATION

93. FUELEX PTY VS INFINITY OIL 48997/18




SEQUESTRATION

94. STANDARD BANK Vs G DASILVARAMALHO  68795/18
LIQUIDATION
95. MATOPIE VEILINGS VS BRIDOON TRADE 32091/18

SURRENDER OF ESTATES

96. EX PARTE G HENRICO 44571/18
97. EXPARTE MC STOFFBERG 78783/18
98. EX PARTE MP KOTZE 83631/18
99. EX PARTE MM HATTINGH 14492/19
100. EX PARTE PF RABE 14493/19




101. EX PARTE K BEZUIDENHOUT
RULE NiSi

102. A WESSELS

103. LEGEND GOLD STAND

104. VODACOM
COMPEL

105. RF LUTCHMAN

106. IP ROSSOUW

107. MM LETEBELE

108. SS XHALABILE

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

M WESSELS

LEGEND GOLF SAFARI

SURE GUARD

M POLISA

RAF

RAF

PRIME CURE

12509/19

45179/18

63951/18

62153/18

22752/17

35820/18

62069/17

72648/18




109.

DIVORCES

110.

111,

i12.

113.

114.

115.

I sMIT

F WESSELS

W DE JAGER

I ESTERHUIZEN

A WATSON

D MALONEY

FB SMIT

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

V5

LA

RAF

S WESSELS

JP DE JAGER

F ESTERHUIZEN

1 WATSON

D MALONEY

LM SMIT

17703/17

89492/18

35588/18

64793/17

24325/18

91350/15

23980/17




